TpexkomMHaTHasA KBapTHupa Ne69 ¢ BHIOM BO
aBop. 4 3tax. [loonpe3a 3

KK «Kynpun»

yia KynpuHa, a. 26

IInaHUPOBKA KBAapTHPHI

12.7

I'eHIUIaH KBapTaja

Cratyc:
HOMeEp KBapTUPHL:
KOJI-BO KOMHAT:

I[eHa 3a KBapTupy,
BKJIIOYas JIOOAXKUIO U
0aJIKOH:

o01mas IIomanb, M2
(6e3 momxuu 1
OayKoHa):

T'opon:

2Kumnou KOMIINIEeKC:
BHICOTA IIOTOJIKA, M:
KHUJas III0Iab:
IIJI0IIab KyXHU:
TIJTOIIAb IPUX0XKEMN:
THUII CaHy3Ia:

IleHa 3a KBafipaTHBIH
MeTp:

HOMEp CTOSIKa:
IUIOLIAAb CaHy3JIa:
OO61mast mIoIab:
ITAXK:

Cexknus (mom):

CBoOonHa

69

3

7 800 000 py6.

62,40 M’

Kynpun
2,69

38,80 »*
9,20 M’

8,70 m’
pa3nenbHBIN
115 000 py6.

2

5,70 M’
62,40 M

4
IMomwe3n 3

PacnojiokeHue Ha 3Taxe






